Threading | Chaser Dies and Holders

FORMAT Die holder with tightening screw type 1867

Design: Housing large dimensions, turnbuckles according to DIN sizes.

- Application: For directly mounting closed and slotted die stocks according to EN 22568 and EN 24801.

* &
- 14

Material

Steel, powder-coated
Steel, powder-coated
Steel, powder-coated
Steel, powder-coated
Steel, powder-coated
Steel, powder-coated
Steel, powder-coated
Steel, powder-coated
Steel, powder-coated
Steel, powder-coated

Total length

mm
160
190
190
210
270
315
450
450
495
620

Body made of powder metal and painted, handles steam tempered, nitrated and polished.

Article

W90A-18671001
W90A-18671003
W90A-18671005
W90A-18671007
W90A-18671009
W90A-18671013
W90A-18671015
W90A-18671017
W90A-18671019
W90A-18671023

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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